
INTERVIEW PROGRAMME 

       Date Week-Day                                Name of post                                    Candidates 

12-02-2025 Wednesday 

Gujarat Administrative Service, Class-I; Gujarat Civil 
Services, Class-I & II and Gujarat State Municipal Chief 
Officer Service, Class-II, Advt. No. 20/2022-23, Posts: 
102, Candidates: 743, Branch: Ex-1, Time: 11:00 a.m., in 
01/02/03 Boards, Total: 22 Days. 

Board-1 14 

14 

13-02-2025 Thursday --do-- Board-1 14 14 

14-02-2025 Friday --do-- Board-1 14, Board-2 14 and Board-3 14 42 

15-02-2025 Saturday --do-- Board-1 14 and Board-2 14  28 
17-02-2025 Monday --do-- Board-1 14, Board-2 14 and Board-3 14 42 

18-02-2025 Tuesday --do-- Board-1 14, Board-2 14 and Board-3 14 42 

19-02-2025 Wednesday --do-- Board-1 14 and Board-2 14 28 

20-02-2025 Thursday --do-- Board-1 14 and Board-2 14 28 

21-02-2025 Friday --do-- Board-1 14 and Board-2 14 28 

24-02-2025 Monday --do-- Board-1 14 and Board-2 14 28 

25-02-2025 Tuesday --do-- Board-1 14 and Board-2 14 28 

27-02-2025 Thursday --do-- Board-1 14, Board-2 14 and Board-3 14 42 

28-02-2025 Friday --do-- Board-1 14, Board-2 14 and Board-3 14 42 

01-03-2025 Saturday --do-- Board-1 14 and Board-2 14  28 

03-03-2025 Monday --do-- Board-1 14, Board-2 14 and Board-3 14 42 

04-03-2025 Tuesday --do-- Board-1 14, Board-2 14 and Board-3 14 42 

05-03-2025 Wednesday --do-- Board-1 14, Board-2 14 and Board-3 14 42 

06-03-2025 Thursday --do-- Board-1 14, Board-2 14 and Board-3 14 42 

07-03-2025 Friday --do-- Board-1 14, Board-2 14 and Board-3 14 42 

10-03-2025 Monday --do-- Board-1 14, Board-2 14 and Board-3 14 42 
11-03-2025 Tuesday --do-- Board-1 10, Board-2 10 and Board-3 10 30 
12-03-2025 Wednesday --do-- Board-1 09, Board-2 09 and Board-3 09 27 

 
 
 

Sd/- 
I/C. P.S. to Chairman 

03/02/2025 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


